MENU

Chicken Wrap
tender chicken, served in golden
pita bread, with lettuce and tomatoes
and our special sauce.
Gyro Beef Wrap $8.49
Gyro beef served in golden pita
bread, with lettuce and tomatoes and
our special sauce.
$10.99

$8.49

Chicken Platter
Chicken breast served on top of
rice pilaf with lettuce, tomatoes, and
pita bread and choice of cucumber
sauce or our special sauce.
Gyro Beef Platter $11.99
Kronos 100% beef served on top of
rice pilaf with lettuce, tomatoes, and
pita bread and choice of cucumber
sauce or our special sauce.

Greek Salad $7.99
lettuce, tomatoes,
cucumbers,onions, feta cheese,
black olives and our special sauce.
Chicken Greek Salad $10.99

lean grilled chicken breast over our
fresh Greek salad mix, served with
our special sauce.
Beef Greek Salad
Gyro beef over our fresh Greek
salad mix, served with our special
sauce.
Combo Platter $11.99
Gyro beef and chicken served over
rice pilaf with fresh lettuce, tomatoes,
pita bread and our special sauce

$10.99

270-901-3370
http://bowlinggreen.takeoutwaiter.com

Sam's Gyros Mall

CHICKEN
Chicken Tenders (3pc)
Chicken Nuggets (8pc)
Chicken Wings (6 pc)
Chicken Wings (8 pc)

COLD DRINKS
CANS
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Pepsi
Dr. Pepper

Mountain Dew
Diet Dr. Pepper
Diet Mountain Dew
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$5.99
$5.99
$6.99
$8.99

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50

SIDES
Pita Bread
French Fries
Rice Pilaf
Tabbouleh Salad
Small Salad
Chicken
Beef
Falafel
Grape Leaves Rolls
Hummus
Extra Cucumber Sauce
Extra Special Sauce

DESSERTS

Baklava
Layers of crisp, buttery fillo pastry
leaves with walnuts and honey syrup.

$1.25
$2.99
$2.99
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$0.50
$0.50

$2.99



